2022 AIM Singles Squad Championship

Trophy Name

Pre-Sub Champion Squad
Pre-Sub Runner-Up Squad
Pre-Sub Third Squad

Sub Junior Champion Squad
Sub Junior Runner-Up Squad
Sub Junior Third Squad
Junior Champion Squad
Junior Runner-Up Squad
Junior Third Squad

Junior Gold Champion Squad
Junior Gold Runner-Up Squad
Junior Gold Third Squad

Pre-Sub Class B Champion Squad
Pre-Sub Class C Champion Squad

Sub Junior Class AAA Champion Squad
Sub Junior Class AAA Runner-Up Squad
Sub Junior Class AAA Third Squad

Sub Junior Class AA Champion Squad
Sub Junior Class AA Runner-Up Squad
Sub Junior Class AA Third Squad

Sub Junior Class A Champion Squad
Sub Junior Class A Runner-Up Squad
Sub Junior Class A Third Squad

Sub Junior Class B Champion Squad
Sub Junior Class B Runner-Up Squad
Sub Junior Class B Third Squad

Sub Junior Class C Champion Squad
Sub Junior Class C Runner-Up Squad
Sub Junior Class C Third Squad

Sub Junior Class D Champion Squad
Sub Junior Class D Runner-Up Squad
Sub Junior Class D Third Squad

Team Name
CcCB

Semo

Black River Trap
Wil B

Calhoun Crush
HC Hitmen

Berlin Target Terminators

Wildcat Trap
Calhoun Crush
lowa Shooters

Black River Trap & Skeet

Henerson

Fox Fire
CCB

Henges

Summertown Blastin Crew

Todd County 4-H
Texas

Semo

Highland Hot Shots
Gateway Claybusters
Barlett

Oklahoma Dusters
CAGun Dawgs

HC Hitmen

Bama Clay Busters
Lincoln County Trap
Frederick County
Craighead Crushers
Badin

Mascoutah

AWRSC

Squad Name
PreSub |
Wees

Beauty & the Beasts
wil B

Sub Junior
JVI

SI

Maroon
Junior

lowa Shooters
Blasters
Henderson

Fox Fire PS
PreSub 2

Silver

Sub Jr Squad
Smokin Clays Sub Juniors
Texas Sub Jr's A
Freshman

SIM

Navy

Sub Junior Red
Sub Junior 2

| Trap

Middle |

Sub Junior |

Trap 2

Team |

White

Ohio Young Guns
Sub Junior White
A

Score

886
865
838
968
966
960
972
969
968
976
975
974

795
710

956
949
947
948
929
910
949
923
915
939
918
907
890
889
887
794
749
706



Junior Class AAA Champion Squad
Junior Class AAA Runner-Up Squad
Junior Class AAA Third Squad
Junior Class AA Champion Squad
Junior Class AA Runner-Up Squad
Junior Class AA Third Squad
Junior Class A Champion Squad
Junior Class A Runner-Up Squad
Junior Class A Third Squad

Junior Class B Champion Squad
Junior Class B Runner-Up Squad
Junior Class B Third Squad

Junior Class C Champion Squad
Junior Class C Runner-Up Squad
Junior Class C Third Squad

Junior Class D Champion Squad
Junior Class D Runner-Up Squad
Junior Class D Third Squad

Junior Gold Class A Champion Squad
Junior Gold Class A Runner-Up Squad
Junior Gold Class A Third Squad
Junior Gold Class B Champion Squad
Junior Gold Class B Runner-Up Squad
Junior Gold Class B Third Squad
Junior Gold Class C Champion Squad
Junior Gold Class C Runner-Up Squad
Junior Gold Class C Third Squad
Junior Gold Class D Champion Squad
Junior Gold Class D Runner-Up Squad
Junior Gold Class D Third Squad

FM

Nebark

Oklahoma Dusters
Harrisburg Trap Club
JTT

Craighead Crushers
Highland Hot Shots

Old Glory

MTC

Arlington

SLSA

Quincy Quivering Clays
CBHS

Summertown Blasin Crew
Semo

Cedar Hill Smokin Guns
Arlington

Happy Hollow

Ch's

Oklahoma Dusters
Big Creek

Badin

Batesville Claybusters
HPSAYSP

CBHS

Lincoln County Trap
Trousdale Trap
Louisiana Bangers
Snuggies

Orange Crush

Junior
Nebark
Junior |

Srl
Uncoachables
Red

JM

Old Glory
Junior

Gold
ShotSlingers
Pre Sub #3
BIA White
Junior Squad
High School
Junior |
Bronze
Sharpshooters

Long Fuses
Junior Gold
Shotnados
Orange Crush
Claybusters
Junior Gold
BIA Gold
Trap 4

Team JG
JrGold |
Snuggies
Orange Crush

967
966
965
968
968
965
962
953
953
933
933
928
960
939
936
888
885
884

973
962
959
961
956
956
959
959
950
936
927
925



