## 2022 AIM Singles Squad Championship

Trophy Name	Team Name	Squad Name	Score
Pre-Sub Champion Squad	CCB	PreSub I	886
Pre-Sub Runner-Up Squad	Semo	Wees	865
Pre-Sub Third Squad	Black River Trap	Beauty & the Beasts	838
Sub Junior Champion Squad	Wil B	wil B	968
Sub Junior Runner-Up Squad	Calhoun Crush	Sub Junior	966
Sub Junior Third Squad	HC Hitmen	JV I	960
Junior Champion Squad	Berlin Target Terminators	SI	972
Junior Runner-Up Squad	Wildcat Trap	Maroon	969
Junior Third Squad	Calhoun Crush	Junior	968
Junior Gold Champion Squad	Iowa Shooters	Iowa Shooters	976
Junior Gold Runner-Up Squad	Black River Trap & Skeet	Blasters	975
Junior Gold Third Squad	Henerson	Henderson	974
Pre-Sub Class B Champion Squad	Fox Fire	Fox Fire PS	795
Pre-Sub Class C Champion Squad	CCB	PreSub 2	710
Sub Junior Class AAA Champion Squad	Henges	Silver	956
Sub Junior Class AAA Runner-Up Squad	Summertown Blastin Crew	Sub Jr Squad	949
Sub Junior Class AAA Third Squad	Todd County 4-H	Smokin Clays Sub Juniors	947
Sub Junior Class AA Champion Squad	Texas	Texas Sub Jr's A	948
Sub Junior Class AA Runner-Up Squad	Semo	Freshman	929
Sub Junior Class AA Third Squad	Highland Hot Shots	SJ M	910
Sub Junior Class A Champion Squad	Gateway Claybusters	Navy	949
Sub Junior Class A Runner-Up Squad	Barlett	Sub Junior Red	923
Sub Junior Class A Third Squad	Oklahoma Dusters	Sub Junior 2	915
Sub Junior Class B Champion Squad	CAGun Dawgs	l Trap	939
Sub Junior Class B Runner-Up Squad	HC Hitmen	Middle I	918
Sub Junior Class B Third Squad	Bama Clay Busters	Sub Junior I	907
Sub Junior Class C Champion Squad	Lincoln County Trap	Trap 2	890
Sub Junior Class C Runner-Up Squad	Frederick County	Team I	889
Sub Junior Class C Third Squad	Craighead Crushers	White	887
Sub Junior Class D Champion Squad	Badin	Ohio Young Guns	794
Sub Junior Class D Runner-Up Squad	Mascoutah	Sub Junior White	749
Sub Junior Class D Third Squad	AWRSC	4	706

Junior Class AAA Champion Squad	FM	Junior	967
Junior Class AAA Runner-Up Squad	Nebark	Nebark	966
Junior Class AAA Third Squad	Oklahoma Dusters	Junior I	965
Junior Class AA Champion Squad	Harrisburg Trap Club	Sr I	968
Junior Class AA Runner-Up Squad	JTT	Uncoachables	968
Junior Class AA Third Squad	Craighead Crushers	Red	965
Junior Class A Champion Squad	Highland Hot Shots	J W	962
Junior Class A Runner-Up Squad	Old Glory	Old Glory	953
Junior Class A Third Squad	MTC	Junior	953
Junior Class B Champion Squad	Arlington	Gold	933
Junior Class B Runner-Up Squad	SLSA	ShotSlingers	933
Junior Class B Third Squad	Quincy Quivering Clays	Pre Sub #3	928
Junior Class C Champion Squad	CBHS	BIA White	960
Junior Class C Runner-Up Squad	Summertown Blasin Crew	Junior Squad	939
Junior Class C Third Squad	Semo	High School	936
Junior Class D Champion Squad	Cedar Hill Smokin Guns	Junior I	888
Junior Class D Runner-Up Squad	Arlington	Bronze	885
Junior Class D Third Squad	Happy Hollow	Sharpshooters	884
Junior Gold Class A Champion Squad	C4's	Long Fuses	973
Junior Gold Class A Runner-Up Squad	Oklahoma Dusters	Junior Gold	962
Junior Gold Class A Third Squad	Big Creek	Shotnados	959
Junior Gold Class B Champion Squad	Badin	Orange Crush	961
Junior Gold Class B Runner-Up Squad	Batesville Claybusters	Claybusters	956
Junior Gold Class B Third Squad	HPSAYSP	Junior Gold	956
Junior Gold Class C Champion Squad	CBHS	BIA Gold	959
Junior Gold Class C Runner-Up Squad	Lincoln County Trap	Trap 4	959
Junior Gold Class C Third Squad	Trousdale Trap	Team JG	950
Junior Gold Class D Champion Squad	Louisiana Bangers	Jr Gold I	936
Junior Gold Class D Runner-Up Squad	Snuggies	Snuggies	927
Junior Gold Class D Third Squad	Orange Crush	Orange Crush	925